Issued Permits with Valuation Page 1 of 9

prm—— For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 04/01/2014 04:38 PM
‘ March 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/ Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
03/03/2014 BB14 00024 BLDG-C 5580-000-024-0009 Applicant: 1/ WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO 25,000
550 Russell Rd WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO

509 FAIRVIEW AVE N
SEATTLE, WA 98109
Project Name:

BAY VISTA APTS

03/03/2014 BB14 00025 BLDG-C 5580-000-024-0009 Applicant: 1/ WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO 13,000
550 RUSSELL RD WALSH CONSTRUCTION CO
509 FAIRVIEW AVE N
SEATTLE, WA 98109
Project Name:
BAY VISTA APTS

03/03/2014 BB14 00099 OCCUPANCY 3733-007-038-0009 Applicant: 1/
2665 6TH ST SUITE 3 CHA KANG, YONG
2665 6TH ST STE 3
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:
TOBACCO SPOT

03/03/2014 BB14 00100 REROOF 3918-003-018-0009 Applicant: 1/ ADVANTAGE HOME REPAIR LLC 1,502
2005 HARKINS ST HILLS MANETTE LLC
1100 WHEATON WAY STE E
BREMERTON WA
Project Name:

RE ROOF
03/04/2014 BB14 00067 BLDGONLY 3788-000-002-0000 Applicant: 1/ SELF 4,480
1111 PLEASANT AVE BRENNAN KATHLEEN M & HENKEL
TIMA

1121 PLEASANT AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98337

Project Name:

REMOVE 2ND STORY ON SHED &
REPLACE W/NEW TRUSS ROOF

03/04/2014 BB14 00098 OCCUPANCY 3826-000-001-0005 Applicant: 1/ 56
5222 1ST ST PIONEER BUILDERS SUPPLY CO INC
4290 ROSEVILLE ROAD
NORTH HIGHLANDS, CA 95660
Project Name:
PIONEER ROOFING SUPPLY LLC



03/04/2014

03/04/2014

03/04/2014

03/04/2014

03/05/2014

03/07/2014

03/10/2014

Application Number

BB14 00104

BB14 00105

BB14 00106

BB14 00107

BB14 00088

BB13 00462

BB13 00439

Application Type/
Site Address

M/P-EZ
2837 CLARE AVE

M/P-EZ
1109 DIBB ST

M/P-EZ
1331 EAST LAKE DR

BLDGONLY
1054 CALLAHAN DR

BLDG-C
2313 WHEATON WAY

BLDG-C
8620 STATE HWY 3 SW

BLDG-R
2965 9TH ST

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS
March 2014

Parcel

3965-000-144-0004

3952-003-003-0003

172401-1-046-2002

3967-011-001-0001

3976-029-001-0002

122301-2-009-1003

3734-016-001-0101

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

SULLIVAN HEATING & COOLING
5373 AUTO CENTER WAY STE 205
BREMERTON, WA 98312

Project Name:

MECHANICAL

Applicant:

BRENNAN HEATING
4601 S 134TH PL
SEATTLE, WA 98146
Project Name:

MECH

Applicant:

BRENNAN HEATING

4601 S 134TH PL

SEATTLE, WA 98146

Project Name:

INSTALL ELECTRIC HEAT PUMP

Applicant:

QUALL DAVID D & KRISTEN A
PO BOX 3215

BREMERTON WA

Project Name:

REPLACE EXTERIOR
LANDING/STAIRS

Applicant:

TEKAS FIRE & HOOD INSTS LLC
14611 AMBAUM BLVD SW
BURIEN, WA 98166

Project Name:

RIMNAN THAI CUISINE

Applicant:

SLATTERY JAMES
16981 VIA TAZON
SAN DIEGO, CA 92127
Project Name:
SLATTERY HANGAR

Applicant:

PIONEER BUILDERS INC
PO BOX 1094

PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366
Project Name:

NEW SFR

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

11
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Primary Contractor

SULLIVAN HTG & COOLING INC.

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC

SELF

TEKAS FIRE & HOOD INSTS LLC

TACOMA PLBG/HTG INC

PIONEER BUILDERS INC

Valuation

200

12,000

7,500

181,862



03/10/2014

03/10/2014

03/11/2014

03/11/2014

03/12/2014

03/12/2014

03/12/2014

Application Number

BB14 00073

BB14 00117

BB14 00075

BB14 00076

BB14 00037

BB14 00116

BB14 00123

Application Type/
Site Address

SIGN
2014 HARKINS ST

OCCUPANCY
1210 PACIFIC AVE

BLDG-R
2329 SERINGA AVE, LT 2

SIGN
2808 WHEATON WAY

BLDG-C
3000 AUSTIN DR

BLDG-R
132 BLOOMINGTON AVE

BLDG-EZ
1610 WINFIELD AVE

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS
March 2014

Parcel

3902-001-002-0108

3709-003-005-0007

5559-000-002-0002

122401-2-032-2001

3721-000-001-0001

3778-003-017-0009

4985-002-017-0008

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:
CREATIVE IMAGERY
7347 E COLLINS RD

PORT ORCHARD, WA 98366

Project Name:
R K MARKET

Applicant:

BOWERS EARL

1210 PACIFIC AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:

PAULS FLOWERS

Applicant:
HIGHMARK HOMES LLC

16400 SOUTHCENTER PKWY STE 210

SEATTLE, WA 98188
Project Name:
NEW SFR

Applicant:

HANSON SIGN

P.O. BOX 928
SILVERDALE, WA 98383
Project Name:

MOBIL

Applicant:

EP HOLDINGS LLC

6622 WOLLOCHET DR NW
GIG HARBOR, WA 98335
Project Name:

ERLAND POINT APARTMENTS

Applicant:
MAGNESON DALE
PO BOX 659
SILVERDALE WA
Project Name:

ENCLOSE EXISTING PORCH INSTALL
NEW COVERED LANDING/NEW STEPS

Applicant:

M C CONSTRUCTION

PO BOX 4291

SOUTH COLBY, WA 98384
Project Name:

INSULATION INSTALLATION
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Struct/  Primary Contractor

Units

1/ CREATIVE IMAGERY

1/

1/1 HIGHMARK HOMES LLC

1/ HANSON SIGNS

1/ SELFORS CONSTRUCTION INC
1/ WISCHHOEFER CONSTRUCTION

1/ M C CONSTRUCTION

Valuation

600

228,438

10,000

25,000

12,864

6,356



03/13/2014

03/13/2014

03/13/2014

03/13/2014

03/13/2014

03/13/2014

03/13/2014

Application Number

BB13 00177

BB13 00515

BB13 00675

BB13 00776

BB14 00069

BB14 00084

BB14 00085

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDG-C
4811 W WERNER RD

BLDG-C
9005 W WERNER RD

BLDG-C
4970 AUTO CENTER WAY

BLDG-C
2015 HARKINS ST

BLDG-R
2552 FIR AVE

SIGN
2520 6TH ST

SIGN
2602 6TH ST

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS
March 2014

Parcel

212401-1-102-2007

202401-1-019-2000

162401-4-057-2003

3918-003-003-0105

3968-006-008-0102

3734-009-014-0002

3734-009-014-0002

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

SMARTLINK

14432 SE EASTGATE WAY STE 260
BELLEVUE, WA 98007

Project Name:

T-MOBILE

Applicant:

LOCKHART JOSEPH T

3020 SHERMAN HEIGHTS
BREMERTON, WA 98312

Project Name:

BREMERTON WEST RIDGE LLC

Applicant:

REDAX COMPANY LLC
31811 Pacific Hwy S #B 103
FEDERAL WAY, WA 98003
Project Name:

Cascade Shelter Co.

Applicant:

RANK'S CONSTRUCTION CO INC
11717 NW QUIET WATERS WAY
SEABECK, WA 98380

Project Name:

SCRUBY DOO PET SPA

Applicant:

COMMUNITY FRAMEWORKS
409 PACIFIC AVE, STE 105
BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:

SFR INTERIOR REMODEL

Applicant:

MEYER SIGN & ADVERTISING
2608 HWY 99 SOUTH

MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273
Project Name:

WELLS FARGO BANK

Applicant:

MEYER SIGN & ADVERTISING
2608 HWY 99 SOUTH

MOUNT VERNON, WA 98273
Project Name:

WELLS FARGO BANK

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/
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Primary Contractor

WESTERN TELECOM SITE

SERVICES

SOUND EXCAVATION INC

REDAX COMPANY LLC

RANK'S CONSTRUCTION CO INC

COMMUNITY FRAMEWORKS

MEYER SIGN & ADVERTISING

MEYER SIGN & ADVERTISING

Valuation

45,000

30,000

36,000

16,000

50,000

5,000

10,000



03/17/2014

03/17/2014

03/17/2014

03/17/2014

03/17/2014

03/18/2014

03/18/2014

Application Number

BB14 00093

BB14 00129

BB14 00130

BB14 00132

BB14 00133

BB13 00790

BB14 00124

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS
March 2014

Application Type/
Site Address

SIGN
604 VENETA AVE

SIGN
816 PACIFIC AVE

BANNER

M/P-EZ
1610 WINFIELD AVE

OCCUPANCY
2528 WHEATON WAY - STE 204

BLDG-C
3425 WHEATON WAY

BLDG-C
2313 WHEATON WAY

Parcel

3811-001-016-0003

132401-3-212-2000

4985-002-017-0008

3967-002-021-0105

022401-4-078-2004

3976-029-001-0002

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

VAN HOLLEBEKE, JIM
3940 FAITH PLACE
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

BELLA LUNA BOUTIQUE

Applicant:

HANSON SIGN CO

P.O. BOX 928
SILVERDALE, WA 98383
Project Name:

UPTOWN MERCANTILE &
MARKETPLACE

Applicant:

ROTARY CLUB

P.0. BOX 4430

BREMERTON, WA

Project Name:

ROTARY AREA GARAGE SALE

Applicant:

JET HEATING

2332 8TH STREET
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:
DUCTLESS HEAT PUMP

Applicant:

MICHAEL JACKSON

2601 CHERRY AVE STE300
BREMERTON, WA 98310
Project Name:

NORTHWEST PSYCHIATRY INC PS

Applicant:

RICE FERGUS MILLER - RON
EASTERDAY

275 5TH ST

BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:

KITSAP BANK

Applicant:

CAMPANA CHRIS L

19815 VIKING AVE NW
POULSBO WA

Project Name:

RIMNAM THAI RESTAURANT
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Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Units

1/ SELF 3,328
1/ HANSON SIGNS 1,200
1/

1/ JET HEATING

1/

1/1 B J C GROUP INC 165,750
1/ SELF 1,500



03/18/2014

03/18/2014

03/19/2014

03/20/2014

03/24/2014

03/24/2014

03/25/2014

Application Number

BB14 00135

BB14 00136

BB14 00142

BB14 00115

BB14 00095

BB14 00148

BB14 00146

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDG-C
234 PACIFIC AVE

M/P-EZ
1927 RAINIER AVE

M/P-EZ
2709 MARINE DR

BLDG-C
523 4TH ST

BLDG-C
3891 WHEATON WAY

M/P-EZ
530 4TH ST

OCCUPANCY
540 ATH ST

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS
March 2014

Parcel

3718-008-001-0207

112401-3-061-2004

092401-1-013-2001

3718-014-030-0101

022401-1-035-2002

3718-015-019-0103

3718-015-017-0006

Applicant / Project Name

Applicant:

TIM RYAN CONST
19307 8TH AVE NE
POULSBO, WA 98370
Project Name:
HARBORSIDE GARAGE

Applicant:

BRENNAN HEATING
4601 S 134TH PL
SEATTLE, WA 98146
Project Name:

INSTALL AHU AND HEAT PUMP

Applicant:

DANA'S HEATING
P.O. Box 607
BURLEY, WA 98322
Project Name:

2709 MARINE DRIVE

Applicant:

DEREK GRESS

PO BOX 69
POULSBO, WA 98370
Project Name:
FINGERS DUKE LLC

Applicant:

YU, BYUNG

3891 WHEATON WAY
BREMERTON, WA 98310
Project Name:

XTREME CAR AUDIO

Applicant:

AIR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS LLC

5822 WEST WERNER RD
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:

GAS PIPING REPAIR

Applicant:

SANDY CORBIT

540 4TH

BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:

FLOWERS D'AMOUR

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/
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Primary Contractor

TIM RYAN CONST INC

BRENNAN HEATING & A/C LLC

DANA'S HEATING

AIR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS
LLC

Valuation



] Issued Permits with Valuation Page 7 of 9

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 04/01/2014 04:38 PM
March 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
03/25/2014 BB14 00154 OCCUPANCY 3783-001-001-0400 Applicant: 1/
3710 KITSAP WAY BELDISH MORE

215 APPLE ST
BREMERTON WA
Project Name:

R & H MARKET
03/26/2014 BB13 00802 BLDG-R 5565-000-036-0103 Applicant: 11 HIGHMARK HOMES LLC 194,189
3670 HALSEY LN, LOT L 36 HIGHMARK HOMES LLC

16400 SOUTHCENTER PKWY STE 210
SEATTLE, WA 98188
Project Name:

NEW SFR
03/26/2014 BB13 00810 BLDG-R 5565-000-030-0000 Applicant: 1/1 HIGHMARK HOMES LLC 194,189
3658 NIMITZ LN, LOT B 30 HIGHMARK HOMES LLC

16400 SOUTHCENTER PKWY STE 210
SEATTLE, WA 98188
Project Name:

NEW SFR
03/26/2014 BB14 00031 BLDG-C 152401-2-088-2001 Applicant: 1/ WESTSOUND COMPANY LLC, 799,514
3506 KITSAP WAY WESTSOUND COMPANY LLC, THE THE
P.O. BOX 1587

POULSBO, WA 98370
Project Name:
TIMKATH BUILDING - DEFERRED

MECH
03/26/2014 BB14 00090 BLDG-C 8149-000-000-0005 Applicant: 1/ OLYMPIC PENINSULA 10,000
345 6TH ST, STE 200 OLYMPIC PENINSULA CONSTRUCTION INC
CONSTRUCTION INC
PO BOX 553

POULSBO, WA 98370
Project Name:
BREMERTON HOUSING AUTHORITY

03/26/2014 BB14 00128 OCCUPANCY 132401-3-068-2005 Applicant: 1/
816 PACIFIC AVE AMBER, BRESKE
816 PACIFIC AVE
BREMERTON, WA 98337
Project Name:
UPTOWN MERCANTILE & MARKET
PLACE



03/27/2014

03/27/2014

03/27/2014

03/27/2014

03/28/2014

03/28/2014

Application Number

BB14 00052

BB14 00121

BB14 00165

BB14 00166

BB14 00159

BB14 00161

Issued Permits with Valuation

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS

Application Type/
Site Address

BLDG-C
5151 LINDEN ST

BLDG-C
2109 E 11TH ST

M/P-EZ
1731 6TH ST

M/P-EZ
1114 PARK AVE

BLDG-EZ
651 HIGHLAND AVE - APT A-BC

BLDG-EZ
1035 HANFORD AVE

March 2014

Parcel Applicant / Project Name

212401-4-004-2000 Applicant:
STATE AGENCY LANDS
1211 CARVER ST
BREMERTON, WA 98312
Project Name:
KITSAP READINESS CENTER JOINT
MANAGEMENT GROUP

3913-007-001-0004 Applicant:
Aaron Duffin
2109 E 11th St
BREMERTON, WA 98310
Project Name:
BICYCLE WORKS

3717-001-013-0001 Applicant:
FAST WATER HEATER CO.
11715 North Creek Parkway South, Ste
C-106
BOTHELL, WA 98011
Project Name:
PLUMBING

3773-000-012-0104 Applicant:
FAST WATER HEATER CO.
11715 North Creek Parkway South, Ste
C-106
BOTHELL, WA 98011
Project Name:
PLUMBING

3712-001-023-0004 Applicant:
Home Depot at Home Services
140 County Line Rd. # 101
PACIFIC, WA 98047
Project Name:
REPLACE 39 WINDOWS NO
STRUCTURE CHANGE

022401-1-047-2008 Applicant:
Home Depot at Home Services
140 County Line Rd. # 101
PACIFIC, WA 98047
Project Name:
REPLACE TWO WINDOWS

Struct/
Units

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/

1/
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Primary Contractor

TOBESELECTED

SELF

FAST WATER HEATER CO.

FAST WATER HEATER CO.

HOME DEPOT AT HOME
SERVCS

HOME DEPOT AT HOME
SERVCS

Valuation

34,000

3,000

24,315

2,925



] Issued Permits with Valuation Page 9 of 9

For Report Group: BB PERMIT NUMBERS Report run on: 04/01/2014 04:38 PM
March 2014
Issued Application Number Application Type/ Parcel Applicant / Project Name Struct/  Primary Contractor Valuation
Date Site Address Units
03/28/2014 BB14 00162 BLDG-EZ 3785-001-006-0007 Applicant: 1/ HOME DEPOT AT HOME 4,728
1217 GREGORY WAY Home Depot at Home Services SERVCS

140 County Line Rd. # 101
PACIFIC, WA 98047
Project Name:

REPLACE FIVE WINDOWS

03/28/2014 BB14 00163 BLDG-EZ 3785-004-007-0000 Applicant: 1/ HOME DEPOT AT HOME 10,585
1414 BURWELL ST Home Depot at Home Services SERVCS
140 County Line Rd. # 101
PACIFIC, WA 98047
Project Name:
REPLACE ELEVEN WINDOWS

03/28/2014 BB14 00164 BLDG-EZ 3712-001-023-0004 Applicant: 1/ HOME DEPOT AT HOME 5,337
651 HIGHLAND AVE - UNIT D Home Depot at Home Services SERVCS
140 County Line Rd. # 101
PACIFIC, WA 98047
Project Name:
REPLACE 7 WINDOWS NO
STRUCTURE CHANGE

03/31/2014 BB14 00051 BLDGONLY 132401-3-075-2006 Applicant: 1/ SELF 350
914 PACIFIC AVE PECK DEAN & KARNA
390 NE GLADWIN BEACH RD
BELFAIR, WA 98528
Project Name:

DECK
03/31/2014 BB14 00174 DEMO 112401-3-107-2000 Applicant: 1/ MODERN BUILDERS INC
2452 & 2450 19TH ST MODERN BUILDERS INC

3114 S. PROCTOR STREET
TACOMA, WA 98409
Project Name:

INTERIOR DEMOLITION

03/31/2014 BB14 00175 DEMO 3732-012-016-0006 Applicant: 1/
247 S LAFAYETTE AVE MCKEEL DEIRDRE R
247 S LAFAYETTE AVE
BREMERTON WA
Project Name:
DEMO SHED

2,175,770



